

Floor Amendment To LB430

Introduced by Christensen, 44.

Amend AM1132 On page 1, line 8 after the word "if" strike "upon" and insert "prior to" On page 1, line 11 strike "saddle bag or" and insert "hardened" On page 2, line 1 strike the word "upon" and insert "prior to"